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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 506 009 (T.S.) 

No. 188 /E7/KUI2024 

CDOE/SDLCE PG Examinations to be held from 11-11-2024 in the following 

examination centres (updated) 

Exam Centre with code 

Government Degree College 
Adilabad (Science)(9501 ) 

Governnment Degree College 
Nirmal( 9502 ) 

Government Degree College, 
Luxettipet (9503) 

Government Degree 
College,VMancherial(9504) 

code 

667 

672 

674 
694 
755 

74 

204 

441 

509 
513 
545 
576 
590 

684 

716 

720 

637 

627 

753 

758 

761 

5 

62 

746 

College Name 

Vaagdevi A/S Degree College Adilabad 

Jadav Radhabai decgree College Gudihathnur 

GDC Utnoor 
Vidhyarthi Degree College Adilabad 

Kakatiya Degree College, Echoda 

Decksha Degree College Nirmal 

Karshak College of Education KamaReddy 
Panchasheel College of Education Nirmal 

Vaagdevi DC Opp Railway station NZB 
Vashista Degree& PG College Nirmal 
Trivedi Degree College Neradigonda 
Sai Sree Degree College Armoor 

Govt Junior college Bheemgal 

KNR DC Kanapur nirmal 

SSR Degree College Nizamabad 

SSL Degree College Bhanswada 

Srivynavi Degree College, Jagityal 

NSV degree College Jagitial 

Swathi Degree College Naspoor 

Date: 08-11-2024 

Vaishnavi womens Degree College Luxettipet 

Govt Degree College Luxettipet 

MAMM. Vidyanikethan Degree College Mancherial 

Shivani AS Degree college Mandamarri 

Chanakya Degree College Mancherial 



6 

7 

University PG College 
Khammam(9505) 

Government Degree 
College 
Bhadrachalam(9506) 

ASM DC 

Warangal(9507) 

531 

100 

76 

209 
213 

439 
485 

512 

515 

517 

529 

631 

698 

595 

585 

635 

655 

24 

656 

665 

701 

Nalanda Degree College Mancherial 

Govt Degree College Godavarikhani 

University PG College Khammam 

Sheelam Pullareddy Memorial Degree College 

Madira. Khammam 

AVM Degree College Nakrekal 
Goutham Degree &PG College Suryapet 
Pragathi Arts&Science college Thirumalagiri 

Sri Santosh Degree College Mothkur 

SRI Hindu College Ramannapet 
Srinidhi Degree college Devarakonda 

PJR Sahithi Degree College Devarakonda 

Triveni Arts&Science College, KODAD 

HASITHA Womens DC Sagar Road 

Vijetha Dc College Miryalaguda 

Samatha Degree College Miryalaguda 

Sri Vinayaka Degree college Suryapet 
Srinidhi Degree College KhammamX road Kodad 

Chaitanya Bharathi Degree College Huzurnagar 

Komatreddy prathap Reddy memorial Degree 
College Nutanakal 

Govt Degree College Bhadrachalam 

Govt Degree College Manuguru 

SRRVRKR Degree College Venkatapuram 
Gouthami Degree College Cherla 

SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY 

1)MA Economics 

2)MA Rural Developement 

3)MA History 

4)MA Sociology 
5)MA Poltical science 



LB College, 
Warangal(9508) 

10 

756 

550 

579 

689 

744 

763 

3 

1 

11 

586 

599 

235 

572 

574 

618 

527 

528 

541 

641 

438 

547 

718 

759 

205 

214 

6)MA Public Administration 

7)M.COM 

8)MA Hindi 

9)MA HR 

10) MA SAN 

11)MA Tel 

GDC Narsampet 

Nalanda Degree College Mahaboobabad 

Sangamitra Degree College Bhupalapally 

Vasavi Degree College Bhupalapally 

Kakatiya Degree college Govind raopet 

Aditya degree College Mulugu 

Govt Degree College Eturnagaram 

University Satvahana PG College Karimnagar 

SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY 

1) M.A English 

University Arts& Science College, Subedari 

Swami Vivekananda DC Mahaboob nagar 

Pragathi Arts & Science College Achampet 

Vaishnavi Degree College Alampur 

SSI saraswathi Vidhyalaya DC Vikarabad 

Lohithi Degree College Vikarabad 

Sri Hindu Degree College Keshampet 

Prameelamma Degree College Ammangal 

Gayatri College of Education Tadipatri 

Jagruthi degree & PG College Bhuvanagiri 

Sri Sai krupa Degree & PG College bhongiri 

Sri Venkateswara DC Reddy gudem Alair 

RK Degree College Golkonda Hyderabad 

Sri Satyasai Degree College Gadwal 

RRM degree College Janagaon 

SRR Degree College Janagaon 

Jagruthi Dc Chevella 

Acharya Dc Zaheerabad 



9 

10 

University college of 
Education KU campus(9509) 

Govt Degree College 
Bellampally(9510) 

612 

610 

210 

536 

552 

729 

659 

583 

616 

670 

737 

748 

Addl.Conttoller of Examinations 

YPR College of Education Haveli Ghanpur 
Viswa shanthi DC Udavally 
Vikas Dc Sircilla 

VIkas Dc karimnagar 

VISHWA VIKAS DC Nagarkurnool 
Triveni DC Sriramnagar Nagarkurnool 
Gokul DC Patancheruvu Hyderabad 

SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY 

1)M.Sc Mathematics 

2)M.Sc(Env.Science) 
3) M.Sc Physics 

4)M.Sc Chemistry 
5)M.Sc Botany 
6) MSc Zoology 

Govt Jr College Sirpur town 

RebbanaA&S college Rebbana 
Matrusree Degree College Asifabad 

Vasundara Degree College Sirpur Kagaznagar 
Sri chaitanya Degree College Kowtala 
TOTAL 

Controller of Examinations 


