

Office of the Controller of Examinations KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL-506009.

TIME TABLE FOR MA/ MCOM/RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND HRM PREVIOUS (EX-CANDIDATES) (SDLCE) EXAMINATIONS- 2024

TIME 2-00 PM TO 5-00 PM

DATE & DAY	SUBJECT	PAPER	TITLE OF THE PAPER
	English	1	English Literature from Chaucer to Shakaespeare
	Telugu	and and	Sampradhaya Kavithvam
	Hindi	desidebe	Prachina Avem Madhyakaleen Kavya
	Sanskrit		Poetry, Prose and Drama
	Public Admn	The Land	Administrative Theory
11-11-2024	Pol. Science	1	Ancient and Modern Western Political Thought
Monday	Sociology	1	Principles of Sociology
	Economics	I	Political Economy
	History		Ancient Civilizations
	M.Com.	1	Managerial Economics
	H.R.M.	/ 1	Human Resource Management
	Rural Dev.	1	Theory and Practice of Rural Development
	English	I	17 th and 18 th Century Literature
	Telugu	11	Telugu Sahithya Charithra
	Hindi	11	Hindi Sahitya Ka Ithihas
	Sanskrit	11	Grammar, Alankaras and Prosody
	Public Admn	11	Management Science & Techniques
13-11-2024	Pol. Science	11	International Politics
Wednesday	Sociology	11	Sociological Theories
	Economics	11	Micro Economics Analysis
	History	11	Socio-Cultural History of India Up to 1000 AD
	M.Com.	11	Organizational Behaviour
	H.R.M.	11	Management Science and Techniques
	Rural Dev.	11	Global Organization & Rural Development
	English	111	19 th Century Literature
	Telugu	111	Vyakaranam – Bhasha Charithra
	Hindi	III	Adhunika – Gadhya Sahitya
	Sanskrit	111	Vedic Studies
	Public Admn	111	Political Theory and Public Policy
19-11-2024	Pol. Science	111	Comparative Politices
Tuesday	Sociology	-111	Research Methodology and Social Statistics
21 1	Economics	111	Macro Economics Theory and Policy
	History	111	History of Modern Europe (1453-1789)
	M.Com.	m	Marketing Management
	H.R.M.	III	Industrial Relations
	Rural Dev.	III	Political Economy of Rural Society System
	English	IV	20 th Century Literature
	Telugu	IV	Andhrula Charithra Samskruthi
	Hindi	IV	Anuvad Aur Prayojanmulak Hindi

	Sanskrit	IV	Elements of Darshanas
	Public Admn	IV	Comparative and Development Administration
21-11-2024	Pol. Science	IV	Indian Government and Politics
Thursday	Sociology	IV	Social Anthropology and Tribal Development
Thursday	Economics	IV	Quantitative Methods in Economics
	History	IV	History of Andhra Desha from Earliest times to 1724-A.D.
	M.Com.	IV	Financial Management
	H.R.M.	IV	Labour Welfare Administration
	Rural Dev.	IV	Women and rural Development
	English	V	English Phonetics
	Telugu	V	Samskrutham
	Hindi	V	Computers Theory and Applications
	Sanskrit	V	Itihasa
22 44 2024	Public Admn	V	Research Methodology
23-11-2024	Pol. Science	V	Ancient and Modern Indian Political Thought
Saturday	Sociology	V	Rural and Urban Sociology
	Economics	V	International Economics
	History	V	Cultural Tourism
	M.Com.	V	Decision Analysis
	H.R.M.	V	Labour Laws
	Rural Dev.	V	Research Methods and Research areas in Rural Dev.

Addl. Controller of Examinations.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS.

Note: Any omission or clash in the Time-Table may kindly be intimate to the Controller of Examinations. Kakatiya University, Warangal, Immediately.



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL 506 009 (T.S.)

No. 188 /E7/KU/2024

Date: 08-11-2024

CDOE/SDLCE PG Examinations to be held from 11-11-2024 in the following examination centres (updated)

	examination control (ap		
SI.	Exam Centre with code	code	College Name
No			
1	Government Degree College Adilabad (Science)(9501)	667	Vaagdevi A/S Degree College Adilabad
	Administration (Services)	672	Jaday Radhabai degree College Gudihathnur
		674	GDC Utnoor
		694	Vidhyarthi Degree College Adilabad
		755	Kakatiya Degree College, Echoda
2	Government Degree College	74	Deeksha Degree College Nirmal
	Nirmal(9502)	204	Karshak College of Education KamaReddy
		441	Panchasheel College of Education Nirmal
		509	Vaagdevi DC Opp Railway station NZB
		513	Vashista Degree&PG College Nirmal
		545	Trivedi Degree College Neradigonda
		576	Sai Sree Degree College Armoor
		590	Govt Junior college Bheemgal
		684	KNR DC Kanapur nirmal
		716	SSR Degree College Nizamabad
		720	SSL Degree College Bhanswada
3	Government Degree College, Luxettipet (9503)	637	Srivynavi Degree College, Jagityal
		627	NSV degree College Jagitial
		753	Swathi Degree College Naspoor
		758	Vaishnavi womens Degree College Luxettipet
		761	Govt Degree College Luxettipet
4	Government Degree College,Mancherial(9504)	5	MAMM. Vidyanikethan Degree College Mancherial
		62	Shivani A/S Degree college Mandamarri
		746	Chanakya Degree College Mancherial

		531	Nalanda Degree College Mancherial
		6	Govt Degree College Godavarikhani
		U	0011,000,000
5	University PG College Khammam(9505)	2	University PG College Khammam
	Knammam(9303)	100	Sheelam Pullareddy Memorial Degree College
			Madira. Khammam AVM Degree College Nakrekal
		76 209	Goutham Degree &PG College Suryapet
		213	Pragathi Arts&Science college Thirumalagiri
		439	Sri Santosh Degree College Mothkur
		485	SRI Hindu College Ramannapet
		512	Srinidhi Degree college Devarakonda
		515	PJR Sahithi Degree College Devarakonda
		517	Triveni Arts&Science College, KODAD
		529	HASITHA Womens DC Sagar Road
		631	Vijetha Dc College Miryalaguda
		698	Samatha Degree College Miryalaguda
		595	Sri Vinayaka Degree college Suryapet
		585	Srinidhi Degree College KhammamX road Kodad
		635	Chaitanya Bharathi Degree College Huzurnagar
		(55	Komatreddy prathap Reddy memorial Degree
		655	College Nutanakal
6	Government Degree College Bhadrachalam(9506)	24	Govt Degree College Bhadrachalam
		656	Govt Degree College Manuguru
		665	SRRVRKR Degree College Venkatapuram
		701	Gouthami Degree College Cherla
7	ASM DC Warangal(9507)	0	SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
	<u>-</u>		1)MA Economics
			2)MA Rural Developement
			3)MA History
			4)MA Sociology
			5)MA Poltical science

			6)MA Public Administration
			7)M.COM
			8)MA Hindi
			9)MA HR
			10) MA SAN
			11)MA Tel
3	LB College, Warangal(9508)	10	GDC Narsampet
	warangan(9300)	756	Nalanda Degree College Mahaboobabad
		550	Sangamitra Degree College Bhupalapally
		579	Vasavi Degree College Bhupalapally
		689	Kakatiya Degree college Govind raopet
		744	Aditya degree College Mulugu
		763	Govt Degree College Eturnagaram
		3	University Satvahana PG College Karimnagar
		0	SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
			1) M.A English
		1	University Arts& Science College, Subedari
		11	Swami Vivekananda DC Mahaboob nagar
		586	Pragathi Arts & Science College Achampet
		599	Vaishnavi Degree College Alampur
		235	SSI saraswathi Vidhyalaya DC Vikarabad
		572	Lohithi Degree College Vikarabad
		574	Sri Hindu Degree College Keshampet
		618	Prameelamma Degree College Ammangal
		527	Gayatri College of Education Tadipatri
		528	lagruthi degree & PG College Bhuvanagiri
		541	Sri Sai krupa Degree & PG College bhongiri
		641	Sri Venkateswara DC Reddy gudem Alair
		438	RK Degree College Golkonda Hyderabad
		547	Sri Satyasai Degree College Gadwal
		718	RRM degree College Janagaon
		759	SRR Degree College Janagaon
		205	Jagruthi Dc Chevella
		214	Acharya Dc Zaheerabad

		612	YPR College of Education Haveli Ghanpur
		610	Viswa shanthi DC Udavally
		210	Vikas Dc Sircilla
		536	
		552	VIkas Dc karimnagar
			VISHWA VIKAS DC Nagarkurnool
		729	Triveni DC Sriramnagar Nagarkurnool
		659	Gokul DC Patancheruvu Hyderabad
9 L	Iniversity college of		
	ducation KU campus(9509)	0	SDLCE KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY
			1)M.Sc Mathematics
			2)M.Sc(Env.Science)
			3) M.Sc Physics
			4)M.Sc Chemistry
			5)M.Sc Botany
			6) MSc Zoology
10 G	out Dogmon Callery		
	ovt Degree College ellampally(9510)	583	Govt Jr College Sirpur town
		616	RebbanaA&S college Rebbana
		670	Matrusree Degree College Asifabad
		737	Vasundara Degree College Sirpur Kagaznagar
		748	Sri chaitanya Degree College Kowtala
			TOTAL

Addl.Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations